Srno Gen Merit Nc Cat Meri Application

857
858
860
862
863
865
866
869
870
871
873
877
878
879
883
885
886
887
888
889
893
894
895
897
898
899
901
905
908
913
914
916
918
922
923
927
930
932
936
937

1321 -
1322 -
1324 -
1326 -
1327 -
1329 -
1330 -
1333 -
1334 -
1335 -
1337 -
1341 -
1342 -
1343 -
1347 -
1349 -
1351 -
1352 -
1353 -
1354 -
1359 -
1360 -
1361 -
1363 -
1364 -
1365 -
1367 -
1371 -
1375 -
1380 -
1381 -
1383 -
1386 -
1390 -
1391 -
1397 -
1401 -
1403 -
1407 -
1408 -

AGSAUCA-01-18-4046
AGSAUCA-01-18-2195
AGSAUCA-01-18-4026
AGSAUCA-01-18-2263
AGSAUCA-01-18-862
AGSAUCA-01-18-412
AGSAUCA-01-18-4943
AGSAUCA-01-18-5456
AGSAUCA-01-18-2292
AGSAUCA-01-18-4341
AGSAUCA-01-18-2328
AGSAUCA-01-18-3899
AGSAUCA-01-18-5416
AGSAUCA-01-18-4280
AGSAUCA-01-18-241
AGSAUCA-01-18-476
AGSAUCA-01-18-2482
AGSAUCA-01-18-581
AGSAUCA-01-18-2611
AGSAUCA-01-18-759
AGSAUCA-01-18-19
AGSAUCA-01-18-4030
AGSAUCA-01-18-4004
AGSAUCA-01-18-4581
AGSAUCA-01-18-464
AGSAUCA-01-18-1211
AGSAUCA-01-18-1135
AGSAUCA-01-18-4785
AGSAUCA-01-18-4191
AGSAUCA-01-18-4933
AGSAUCA-01-18-681
AGSAUCA-01-18-4612
AGSAUCA-01-18-4147
AGSAUCA-01-18-506
AGSAUCA-01-18-435
AGSAUCA-01-18-4882
AGSAUCA-01-18-4273
AGSAUCA-01-18-4770
AGSAUCA-01-18-2508
AGSAUCA-01-18-2642

Name

MEMAN AAFTABBHAI SALIMMOHAMAD
CHAVDA DHRUVPALSINH PRUTHVISINH
PATEL KEYURIBEN VISHANUBHAI
KOTHARI VIVEK MANSUKHBHAI
PATEL DISHKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI
SOLANKI DIVYA SURESHBHAI
CHHATRALA DARSHANKUMAR NILESHBHAI
CHIKANE ANKIT PRATAP

PATEL NEMISH NILESHBHAI
RABADIYA MIHIR DHIRAIBHAI
PATOLIYA HIREN GOVINDBHAI

PATEL RUTVIKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI
JOSHI KRUPA INDRAJITBHAI

PATEL TIRTHKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI
DABHI JAYENDRASINH UDESINH
PATHAN YAWARKHAN YASINKHAN
PATEL MEETKUMAR BHARATBHAI
PATEL MITKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI
PARMAR HARDIKKUMAR RATANSINH
SONI MEET VIPULKUMAR

RAMOLIYA VIVEKKUMAR PARESHBHAI
GAMI RUTVIK HIRABHAI

RAMANI DWARKESH KISHORBHAI
JAVAIYA SAVAN DINESHBHAI

GOTHI YASHKUMAR JADVAIIBHAI
AKABARI VIKAS ARVINDBHAI

PATEL PRIYANSHKUMAR SURESHBHAI
PATEL HARSHKUMAR SOMABHAI
PATEL VANSHILKUMAR SANJAYBHAI
VIRAMGAMI PRIYA SUDHIRKUMAR
PATEL KRISHNA NILESHKUMAR
MARVANIYA JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI
PATEL KHUSHIBEN PIYUSHBHAI
USADAD JAYBHAI BHIKHUBHAI
TRIVEDI HEMANGKUMAR ASHOKBHAI
RAI'HITARTHI ROHITKUMAR

SHAH VRAJ SHAILESHBHAI

JOSHI SHUBHAM SANJAYKUMAR
PANSURIYA YASHODHAR JAGDISHBHAI
GAJERA BHAVYA NATVARLAL

Category
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Mobile
7016980257
7435811323
9925399140
7226054434
7284039587
7069828329
9033800443
8347871440
6353159613
7069339119
8733928310
6353466482
9723328441
7283943087
9998144088
9714816699
9427455381
8347545355
6353248653
9157005990
8347478156
8758471643
9723568936
9913744083
9601340493
8155841421
9913599798
8154883847
9274232670
9428291840
9879014586
7405125202
9725110961
9727745610
9428985595
9426812783
7990323774
9978936302
9408864647
9426960136

Merit% Birth Date
44,98 30/01/2001
44.93 30/11/2000
44.85 26/08/2000
44.85 31/03/2001
44.83 30/08/2001
44.78 14/09/2000
44,78
4477
44,73

Board

GSSHEB
GSSHEB
GSSHEB
GSSHEB
GSSHEB
GSSHEB

6/12/2000 GSSHEB
5/4/2001 GSSHEB
5/6/2001 GSSHEB

44.7 19/08/2001  GSSHEB
44.68 21/07/2001  GSSHEB

44.6 28/07/2001  GSSHEB
44.58 8/1/2001 GSSHEB
44.58 24/08/2001  GSSHEB

44.5 30/11/2000  GSSHEB
44.48 16/11/2000  GSSHEB
44.47 28/08/2001  GSSHEB
44.47 24/10/2000  GSSHEB
44.43 31/07/2000  GSSHEB
44.43 22/10/2000  GSSHEB
4435  10/12/2000 GSSHEB
44.35 22/11/2000  GSSHEB
44.35 12/7/2001 GSSHEB
44.33 22/03/2001  GSSHEB
44.33 19/10/2001  GSSHEB
44.32 2/6/2000 GSSHEB

44.3 28/06/2001  GSSHEB
44.25 20/07/2001  GSSHEB

44.2 17/10/2000  GSSHEB
44.15 24/10/2000  GSSHEB
44.13 13/12/2000  GSSHEB

44.13

5/2/2000 GSSHEB

441 4/11/2000 GSSHEB

44.07 20/03/2001
44.03 14/12/2000
43.95 14/12/2000
43.92 14/08/2001

GSSHEB
GSSHEB
GSSHEB
GSSHEB

43.9 2/4/2000 GSSHEB

43.87
43.87

6/9/2000 GSSHEB
7/9/2000 GSSHEB



940 1411 - AGSAUCA-01-18-1252 RAVAL YASH HARESHBHAI GENERAL  Male 9157332757 43.82 16/02/2001  GSSHEB
945 1416 - AGSAUCA-01-18-387  KACHHIYA POOJA PANKAJKUMAR GENERAL  Female 6353266261 43.75 10/2/2001 GSSHEB



